
 
2024 NMUN•NY Awards (Session 1) 

 
Philosophy: National Model United Nations (NMUN) advances understanding of the UN and contemporary international 
issues and has positively impacted the lives of numerous delegates. We urge all delegates and their faculty advisors to 
maintain an appropriate perspective regarding the awards. No one can observe every action in committee or truly judge 
an individual’s learning and growth. The fundamental basis of the simulation is collaboration and cooperation among 
nations, which includes working together through multilateral diplomacy. There are no winners and certainly no losers in 
this process. We believe participation in the simulation is its own reward. 
 
Criteria: The Secretariat uses established awards criteria to select award recipients. Each element – remaining in 
character, participating in committee, and proper use of the rules of procedure – is equally important to the overall awards 
determination process. All committees are weighted equally and delegations are rated on a mathematical formula in 
relation to the total number of committees represented by the individual Member State. 
 
Types: All awards are listed in alphabetical order by Member State (not ranked). 

1. Overall Delegation Awards (Outstanding, Distinguished, and Honorable Mention) are based on work at NMUN.  
2. Outstanding Position Paper Awards are given to recognize pre-conference preparation.  
3. Outstanding Delegates in Committee Awards are selected by vote of the delegates in each committee. 
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Algeria American University in Cairo 

Benin University of Tübingen 

Brazil Université Laval 

Cabo Verde University of Victoria 

Costa Rica Université du Québec à Montréal 

Denmark, San Marino (IAEA, UNEA), 
Comoros (IAEA) 

John Jay College of Criminal Justice 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Guinea Bissau California State University Northridge 

Honduras, State of Palestine (GA1), 
New Zealand (IAEA) 

Santiago Canyon College 

Jamaica Dalian University of Technology 

Lesotho University of California Riverside 

Malaysia Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg 

Maldives Universidad Católica Andrés Bello 

Mali University of California Riverside 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Myanmar Cedarville University 

Namibia University of Missouri Columbia 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

Philippines The Honors College at Lone Star College 

Poland Bishop's University 

Rwanda University of Wisconsin Oshkosh 

Somalia New Mexico State University 

Spain Wright State University 

Survival International The Honors College at Lone Star College 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

United States of America University of Montreal 

Viet Nam Yonsei University 

 

http://www.nmun.org/awards-criteria.html
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Albania 
Ukrainian Catholic University / National U. Kyiv 
Mohyla 

Austria University of Ottawa 

Azerbaijan Brock University 

Bahamas Saint Mary's University 

Belarus Palm Beach State College 

Cambodia La Salle Universitat Ramon Llull 

Canada TriMUN / University of Trier 

Canada University of Erfurt 

Chile Collège André-Grasset 

Colombia Austin College 

Cyprus Nara Medical University 

Czechia Marist College 

Dominican Republic Manhattan College 

Egypt Loyola University Chicago 

Georgia Kiel University 

Israel Julius-Maximilians-Universität Würzburg 

Japan Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-Nuremberg 

Monaco TriMUN / University of Trier 

Monaco University of Erfurt 

Mozambique Gonzaga University 

Netherlands MacEwan University 

Norway The University of Texas at Tyler 

Paraguay McGill University 

Portugal Midwestern State University 

Russian Federation University of New Hampshire 

Saint Lucia Calvin University 

Singapore Berry College 

South Africa University of New Orleans 

South Sudan Universidad de Buenos Aires 

Suriname University of Texas at Dallas 

Türkiye Brock University 

United Kingdom Kobe City University of Foreign Studies 

United Kingdom Westfälische Hochschule 

Uruguay University of Regensburg 

Uzbekistan American University of Beirut 
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Afghanistan Collège Montmorency 

Angola California State University Northridge 

Argentina Ursinus College 

Armenia University of Idaho / Washington State University 

Australia St. Francis Xavier University 

Bangladesh Collège de Bois-de-Boulogne 

Barbados Francis Marion University 

Belgium HEC Montréal 

China Stiftung der Deutschen Wirtschaft 

Côte D'Ivoire Champlain St. Lawrence 

Croatia University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 

Cuba University of Wisconsin Stevens Point 

Democratic Republic of the Congo Cégep du Vieux Montréal 

Equatorial Guinea WSC Italia Global Leaders 

Finland University of Texas at Dallas 

Gabon Rochester Institute of Technology 

Guatemala Randolph College 

Guyana Salisbury University 

Iceland Hanns Seidel Stiftung 

India Stockton University 

Indonesia Seton Hill University 

Iran Texas Christian University 

Ireland Normandale Community College 

Kazakhstan College Lionel-Groulx 

Kenya Collège de Maisonneuve 

Lebanon University of Giessen 

Malta Western Washington University 

Nepal, Comoros (GA1) Stonehill College 

Pakistan Collège Jean-de-Brébeuf 

Peru University of Alberta 

Republic of Korea 
Université de Sherbrooke Faculté de médecine et 
des sciences de la santé 

Republic of Moldova California State University Long Beach 

Sao Tome and Principe Fulda University of Applied Sciences 

Saudi Arabia St. Francis Xavier University 

Sierra Leone Chemnitz University of Technology 

Slovenia University of Texas at San Antonio 

Sweden Model UN Initiative Cusanus und Haus Villigst 

Tajikistan University of the Philippines Diliman 

Thailand Westmont College 

Timor-Leste McMurry University 

Tunisia Swiss Study Foundation 

Ukraine Benedictine University 

United Arab Emirates Université du Québec en Outaouais 

Venezuela Universidad de las Americas 



 
 

 
Outstanding Position Papers in Committee 

 

CND - Commission on 
Narcotic Drugs 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

France Baylor University 

United States of America University of Montreal 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

Spain Wright State University 

CSocD - Commission 
for Social Development 

Brazil Université Laval 

Costa Rica Université du Québec à Montréal 

Ghana École des sciences de la gestion - UQAM 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

CSW - Commission on 
the Status of Women 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

Somalia New Mexico State University 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

ECOSOC - Economic 
and Social Council 

Brazil Université Laval 

Canada University of Erfurt 

France Baylor University 

India Stockton University 

Mexico LMU Munich 

ESCAP - Economic and 
Social Commission for 

Asia and the Pacific 

China Stiftung der Deutschen Wirtschaft 

Georgia Kiel University 

Singapore Berry College 

Uzbekistan American University of Beirut 

Viet Nam Yonsei University 

GA 1 - General 
Assembly First 

Committee  

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Brazil Université Laval 

Denmark John Jay College of Criminal Justice 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Guinea Bissau California State University Northridge 

Honduras Santiago Canyon College 

Iran Texas Christian University 

Malaysia Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Monaco TriMUN / University of Trier 

Netherlands MacEwan University 

Portugal Midwestern State University 

Serbia University of Nebraska Kearney 

Thailand Westmont College 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

Tunisia Swiss Study Foundation 

Uruguay University of Regensburg 



 

GA 2 - General 
Assembly Second 

Committee 

Dominica University of Greifswald 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Mozambique Gonzaga University 

Netherlands MacEwan University 

Philippines The Honors College at Lone Star College 

Poland Bishop's University 

Portugal Midwestern State University 

Senegal University of Bamberg 

Sierra Leone Chemnitz University of Technology 

Slovenia University of Texas at San Antonio 

Solomon Islands Westmont College 

Spain Wright State University 

Suriname University of Texas at Dallas 

Thailand Westmont College 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

Tunisia Swiss Study Foundation 

GA 3 - General 
Assembly Third 

Committee 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Belgium HEC Montréal 

Benin University of Tübingen 

Brazil Université Laval 

Canada TriMUN / University of Trier 

Dominica University of Greifswald 

Georgia Kiel University 

Honduras Santiago Canyon College 

Japan Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-Nuremberg 

Malaysia Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg 

Maldives Universidad Católica Andrés Bello 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Monaco TriMUN / University of Trier 

Rwanda University of Wisconsin Oshkosh 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

Uruguay University of Regensburg 

Viet Nam Yonsei University 

HRC - Human Rights 
Council 

China Stiftung der Deutschen Wirtschaft 

Czechia Marist College 

Finland University of Texas at Dallas 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

United Kingdom Kobe City University of Foreign Studies 



 

IAEA - International 
Atomic Energy Agency 

Albania Ukrainian Catholic University / National U. Kyiv Mohyla 

Denmark John Jay College of Criminal Justice 

Dominica University of Greifswald 

Germany University of Sherbrooke Faculty of Law 

Iran Texas Christian University 

Ireland Normandale Community College 

Japan Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-Nuremberg 

Kazakhstan College Lionel-Groulx 

Mali University of California Riverside 

Monaco TriMUN / University of Trier 

Netherlands MacEwan University 

Sierra Leone Chemnitz University of Technology 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

United Arab Emirates Université du Québec en Outaouais 

United States of America University of Montreal 

Uruguay University of Regensburg 

PBC - Peacebuilding 
Commission 

Canada University of Erfurt 

Croatia University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 

Mozambique Gonzaga University 

Nigeria Stiftung der Deutschen Wirtschaft 

SC - Security Council 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

UNDP - United Nations 
Development 
Programme 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Bangladesh Collège de Bois-de-Boulogne 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

United Kingdom Kobe City University of Foreign Studies 

UNEA - United Nations 
Environment Assembly  

Albania Ukrainian Catholic University / National U. Kyiv Mohyla 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Australia St. Francis Xavier University 

Benin University of Tübingen 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Norway The University of Texas at Tyler 

Poland Bishop's University 

Senegal University of Bamberg 

Serbia University of Nebraska Kearney 

Singapore Berry College 

South Africa University of New Orleans 

South Sudan Universidad de Buenos Aires 

Sweden Model UN Initiative Cusanus und Haus Villigst 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

Türkiye Brock University 

United Arab Emirates Université du Québec en Outaouais 

UNESCO - United 
Nations Educational, 

Scientific and Cultural 
Organization 

Benin University of Tübingen 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Pakistan Collège Jean-de-Brébeuf 

Senegal University of Bamberg 

Uruguay University of Regensburg 



 

UNHCR - United 
Nations High 

Commissioner for 
Refugees, Office of the 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Bangladesh Collège de Bois-de-Boulogne 

Brazil Université Laval 

Costa Rica Université du Québec à Montréal 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Ghana École des sciences de la gestion - UQAM 

Lesotho University of California Riverside 

Mali University of California Riverside 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

Portugal Midwestern State University 

Somalia New Mexico State University 



 

 
Outstanding Delegates in Committee 

 

CND - Commission on Narcotic 
Drugs 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Colombia Austin College 

Poland Bishop's University 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

CSocD - Commission for Social 
Development 

Brazil Université Laval 

Costa Rica Université du Québec à Montréal 

Egypt Loyola University Chicago 

Peru University of Alberta 

CSW - Commission on the Status of 
Women 

Denmark John Jay College of Criminal Justice 

Egypt Loyola University Chicago 

Survival International The Honors College at Lone Star College 

ECOSOC - Economic and Social 
Council 

China Stiftung der Deutschen Wirtschaft 

Mexico LMU Munich 

Oxfam International California State University Sacramento 

ESCAP - Economic and Social 
Commission for Asia and the 
Pacific 

Indonesia Seton Hill University 

Mongolia Monroe Community College 

Timor-Leste McMurry University 

GA 1 - General Assembly First 
Committee 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Myanmar Cedarville University 

Poland Bishop's University 

GA 2 - General Assembly Second 
Committee 

Mexico LMU Munich 

South Sudan Universidad de Buenos Aires 

Suriname University of Texas at Dallas 

GA 3 - General Assembly Third 
Committee 

Angola California State University Northridge 

France Baylor University 

South Africa University of New Orleans 

HRC - Human Rights Council 

Chile Collège André-Grasset 

Georgia Kiel University 

Malaysia Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg 

Maldives Universidad Católica Andrés Bello 

Mexico LMU Munich 

IAEA - International Atomic Energy 
Agency 

Poland Bishop's University 

Portugal Midwestern State University 

Spain Wright State University 

Trinidad and Tobago American University in Cairo 

PBC - Peacebuilding Commission 

Brazil Université Laval 

Rwanda University of Wisconsin Oshkosh 

Survival International The Honors College at Lone Star College 

SC - Security Council 

France Baylor University  

France Japan Model United Nations 

Malta Western Washington University 

Mozambique Gonzaga University 

UNDP - United Nations 
Development Programme 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Russian Federation University of New Hampshire 

United Kingdom Kobe City University of Foreign Studies 

UNEA - United Nations Environment 
Assembly 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

Maldives Universidad Católica Andrés Bello 

Somalia New Mexico State University 

UNESCO - United Nations 
Educational, Scientific and Cultural 
Organization 

Philippines The Honors College at Lone Star College 

South Africa University of New Orleans 

Survival International The Honors College at Lone Star College 

UNHCR - United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees, Office 
of the 

Algeria American University in Cairo 

France Baylor University 

France Japan Model United Nations 

Spain Wright State University 

 


